E2S Datasheet 2.3.33 v10a
Features:
• Automatic synchronised flash, or Flip-Flop
alternating mode.
• Xenon tubes mechanically secured against vibration.
• Continuously rated.
• Large termination area.
• Stainless steel fixings.
• Ratchet adjustable stainless steel ‘U’ bracket for
360° positioning.
• Duplicate cable terminations
(in & out for daisy-chain installations).
• Tropicalisation available on request.
Approvals:
• GOST-R approved.  Cert:  POCC GB-JB05-B02228
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
12V dc MCB00505DC12G-[xx]/[yy]
24V dc MCB00505DC24G-[xx]/[yy]
48V dc MCB00505DC48G-[xx]/[yy]
115V ac MCB00505AC115G-[xx]/[yy]
230V ac MCB00505AC230G-[xx]/[yy]
[xx] / [yy] = Lens colours: AM: Amber, BL: Blue, CL: Clear,
GN: Green, RD: Red, YW: Yellow
GOST-R
MCB005-05  Dual Xenon Strobe Beacon